









                

























Mon. July 10 - Fri. July 14

✏  Ages 8 - 12   


  9:00 am - 11:00 am

$105.00/week


Mon. July 10 - Fri. July 14

✏  Ages 10 - 16  


 12:00  pm - 2:00 pm

$125.00/week

Mystery Mediums Week 

Each week will consist of different mediums to explore! 

A fun blend of art and creativity using pastels, acrylics, 
watercolours and charcoal.


Summer Art Camps 2023

  www.shawstudios.ca              Shaw Studios226 Centre St. N., 
Whitby

(905) 
431-1625

Each camp includes all materials. Deposit required to secure your spot.


5 Day Paint Party!

This is a week long paint event! Your child will come 
home with a completed acrylic painting each day!

4 sessions to choose from:


Each session: $125.00/week

Ar t i san  Camp

This week will contain projects to fulfill a different 
version of art creation; sculpture, resin, jewelry, mixed 
media artworks and more!


Mon. Aug. 14 - Fri. Aug. 18

✏  Ages 12 - 18   

2 time choices:


9:00 am - 11:00 am    OR    12:00 pm - 2:00 pm


Each session: $125.00/week

     Mon. July 3 - Fri. July 7

✏ Ages 8 - 12


9:00 am - 11:00 am


✏ Ages 10 - 16 

12:00 pm - 2:00 pm


Mon. July 31 - Fri. Aug 4

✏ Ages 8 - 12


9:00 am - 11:00 am


✏ Ages 10 - 16

12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Colourful Crafters 

This week will be filled with projects using oil pastels, 
paint, glue and paper to create artwork and crafts!

Mon. July 24 - Fri. July 28   ✏  Ages 6 - 10  

  9:00 am  - 10:00 am ~     $95.00/week

Time to go BIG!

This week will be spent completing an oil painting on an 
18x24” gallery canvas. Time will be spent learning 
techniques while working independently on an image 

of your choice!

Mon. July 24 - Fri. July 28   ✏  Ages 12- 18

  12:00pm  - 2:00 pm ~     $125.00/week


